S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

Note: UPC connectors are also available. Simply replace EA-XX by EI-XX in the ordering part number. Additional connectors available
are the EI-EUI-76 (UPC/HMS-10/AG) and EI-EUI-90 (UPC/ST).
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: MAX-720B-M1-EA-EUI-91-Oi-VPM2X-FOA-22-iADV
Model
M1 = Access OTDR, 1310/1550 nm (9/125 μm)
Connectivity
RF = With RF capability (Wi-Fi and Bluetooth)
Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
EI-connectors = See note below
Base software
OTDR = Enables OTDR application only
iOLM = Enables the iOLM application only